Britain’s fastest growing €64 mag! /8@

SRS % vt =

.
|

REVIEWS INDY HEAT
THAN 7o whos! shing?
“ANY
oTHER

Storm’s coin-op ¢
to destruction i
review - Indy H

‘GAMEBUSTERS: First Samurai Demo @ Hudson Hawk ® Super Space Invaders



THE BEST THIN

TO YOUR COMMOI:iI.

: B AL 5
i Wi ONLY AVAILABIE
g+ ST
g * NOW ONLY
r,.l] W]M\ e £14.99 EACH
il “¢OMMODORE 64
| PLUGS STRAIGHT INTO YOU!




INSTANT
LOADING
IMPROVED
GRAPHICS [

1 OCEa | OCEGIIGCH



ALL CHANGE!

36 DEMON BLUES




l’ BIG NOSE'S AMERICAN
A

AMERT
CAWES]
v mov ey
53 winersn cans
3¢ oason suves

57 8iG NosE's
AMERICAN ADVENTURE

INTERNATIONAL NINJA
RasaiTs
64 RosOCOP 3



























i




1 you wan 0 knew v th reviews toam | LAMRALL LA

aro, or what those crazy little symbols at the
top of each review page mean, ail your ques-
tions are answered here, on the Powerplay
by the cracking

confront







o When it's yo, against 8 ©
mate, dirty tricyy geivios -
eally comes alive -




THE

ATIONAL
REPAIR CENTRE
0733 391234

PG Hose
Newcombe Wi Oansoutte
Pt L 05







his ki
pencil and paper to






Let Nintendo NES and
Nintendo Game Boy
owners rejoice, for the
second issue of Total is

e Sl |
... But you'll have
to move fast @



Price

Trade-in-Post, Road,
vl Shropshe THAF
T TelFax (0952) 462135

Can You Kill
The ALIENS
For







GAMES 11p$ €D

m Hi’n'ﬁﬁ'('

' long time, bat It




‘ SUPER SPACE INVI













O cF SPECIAL

Goiigzd

Want a poke, need a map, fancy a sly cheat?

Then frot no more as here's the definitve lis

e e ]
therwise beaten, and when.




D()MARK















_ POWERTEST

Time for an evil menacing laugh! Har har har
hetic! il | was pleased
of being

. 1 e £ B 0 senad. thte

dom:
Demon Blues game, | figure that I'e got to
k and act like a malevolent spirit of the
.

urliltlgch e
wiﬂsmukummn

e

=:n---——







CCOMMODORE 64/128
SOFTWARE L mmny




i




| © YOUR LerreS|




THAT’LL BE ‘ANDY

IN THE
DARK, MAN




| D rouR emees |
T







o TECHV TIPS ’

Got an ical question? Got a

"2 Then send them into Inside Info and we'll feed

them to the Lyons, Paul Lyons that is, CF's top
Techy. And this month he tt
‘asks you some vital Commodore questions.







THE INSIDE INFO
‘92 SURVEY.




FROM SILICA
WITH EVERY

um
s
s
G
aum
aim
aim
am
am
£

3
H




e o










—-a

omro-so-m

PSSST! DO YOU WANT
TO WIN A mm

Vou'vs b bl COMMODORE FORMAT March 1093



NOW A TOTAL MOUSE/ _—
GRAPHICS PACKAGE
FOR YOUR Ao -
COMMODORE

S
64/128 AT e ©
Atauy
UNBEATABLE

omey




£34 2

e s e

THE MOST POWERFUL, FRIENDLY AND FEATURE
PACKED UTILITY CARTRIDGE EVER CONCEIVEHB,!E“ v

."""‘...,. i edoeponron







J‘;L_) h‘]'i:j "::, V'S GUIDE




STORM

MOTOR RACING MADNESS?
orious, o decidedly mean

S e
B e D
e 2

\m«




. Commenon o s 1993 e b e et i






e e )

e g s s

Choose a super







& hoTeBook PRINTERS




E Now!
| g




£
=1

i
&,
i
!
=
5
=
wi
4

T

(S

SILICA |

STSTENS OFFen

T
e
E? i[5

| 3} s,:n_mw

CDTV_CATALOGUE




Every time RoboCop cleans up Def
ooy comes along and makes It el e
nding task for

again. It seems
he tal guy, blasting pun)
rrupt organisations.

o
destroying co
stinl,

doosn't






PR
| CF 19 - THE HIPPY'

REVENGE! £

o garates o vive

WIN A ROGER FRAMES ‘URGH
GIRLS!” T-SHIRT!

MAKE SURE YOU GET WHAT'S COMING TO
'YOU - CF DELIVERED EVERY M




TERMINATOR 2
JUDGEMENT DAY
ARCADE GAME!

YES! THIS AWESOME

i o Now
52 & 7w | Tovesarne;

JUDGMENT DR

CAL:0839-550018

TERMINATOR 2 Ta&“,ooo‘o



AMSTRAD
SPECTRUM

COMMODORE
o ™ Ry




	cf1800001
	cf1800002
	cf1800003
	cf1800004
	cf1800005
	cf1800006
	cf1800007
	cf1800008
	cf1800009
	cf1800010
	cf1800011
	cf1800012
	cf1800013
	cf1800014
	cf1800015
	cf1800016
	cf1800017
	cf1800018
	cf1800019
	cf1800020
	cf1800021
	cf1800022
	cf1800023
	cf1800024
	cf1800025
	cf1800026
	cf1800027
	cf1800028
	cf1800029
	cf1800030
	cf1800031
	cf1800032
	cf1800033
	cf1800034
	cf1800035
	cf1800036
	cf1800037
	cf1800038
	cf1800039
	cf1800040
	cf1800041
	cf1800042
	cf1800043
	cf1800044
	cf1800045
	cf1800046
	cf1800047
	cf1800048
	cf1800049
	cf1800050
	cf1800051
	cf1800052
	cf1800053
	cf1800054
	cf1800055
	cf1800056
	cf1800057
	cf1800058
	cf1800059
	cf1800060
	cf1800061
	cf1800062
	cf1800063
	cf1800064
	cf1800065
	cf1800066
	cf1800067
	cf1800068

